COPAL ELECTRONICSCOPAL ELECTRONICS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
SU
RF
AC
E
M
OU

CFCs, Halon, Carbon tetrachloride and designated bromic flame
retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
CHS  -  06  T  A  1
Series name
No. of bits
01 : 1 bit
02 : 2 bits
04 : 4 bits
06 : 6 bits
08 : 8 bits
10 : 10 bits
Shape of terminal
Srtucture
A : J-hook
B : Gull wing
Form of packaging
T : Taping (Reel)
M : Magazine
Blank : Bulk in vinyl bags
1 : Non-washing type (Seal tape is nothing)
2 : Non-washing type (Seal tape is provided)
Blank : Washable type (Seal tape is provided)
❈ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
SLIDE SWITCHES CHSSURFACE MOUNT TYPE
1
3
2
5
4
6
参考資料
(J-hook) (Gull wing) (J-hook) (Gull wing)
(J-hook) (Gull wing)
SLIDE SWITCHES (SMD)
SU
RF
AC
E
M
OU
NT
TY
PE
 S
W
IT
CH
ES
CHS
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICSCOPAL ELECTRONICS
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of bits
1